Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ramsey - (520885) - Swansea University SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.73
32.77
33.35
34.68
34.68
35.60
35.93
39.31
39.41
39.58
40.75
40.75
41.48
41.62
42.34
42.45
42.66
42.69
42.86
43.63
44.34
44.42
47.90
50.26
53.24

54.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
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418
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372
344
334
255
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229
229
217
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197
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Round

Date

20/12/15
07/02/16
19/09/15
23/03/14
15/02/15
01/02/14
28/09/14
12/01/13
02/02/13
24/11112
22/09/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
17/07/11
26/11/11
07/01/12
04/02/12
05/02/11
08/05/11
08/01/11
17/09/11
20/02/11
10/04/10
09/01/10
26/10/08
27/09/08

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

MCASA County Championships 2016
Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championship

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Staines SC Club Championships
Middlesex County Champioships

Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Black Swan Open

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Staines Club Champs 2008

Venue

Uxbridge

Barnet

Knowle Green
Enfield

Barnet
Hertfordshire
Staines

Staines
Hertfordshire
Staines

Staines
Spelthorne

Walton on Thames
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines

Hatfield

Hatfield

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Enfield

Barnet

Walton on Thames
Barnet

Staines
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3

4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3

4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
3277
32.73
33.35
34.68
35.93
34.68
35.60
39.41
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07/02/16
20/12/15
19/09/15
15/02/15
28/09/14
23/03/14
01/02/14
02/02/13
12/01/13
24/11112
22/09/12
22/09/12
15/07/12
04/02/12
07/01/12
26/11/11
17/09/11
17/07/11
08/05/11
20/02/11
05/02/11
08/01/11
10/04/10
09/01/10
26/10/08

27/09/08

Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Staines Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines Club Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines Club Championship

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Middlesex County Champioships

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Black Swan Open

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Staines Club Champs 2008

Venue

Barnet

Uxbridge

Knowle Green
Barnet

Staines

Enfield
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Staines

Staines

Staines
Spelthorne

Walton on Thames
Hatfield

Staines

Walton on Thames
Staines

Elmbridge
Guildford

Enfield

Hatfield
Walton-on-Thames
Barnet

Walton on Thames
Barnet

Staines
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Staines
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Staines
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Staines
Staines
Staines
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Staines
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Staines
Staines
Staines
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Staines

Staines
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